
D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL

Pay Slip for - DEC 2024

Ashok Vihar, Phase-4 , Near Nimri Colony, DELHI-110052

Mrs. NEELU BAREJA

TGT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 74,300.00

3061000100187085

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

30/06/2003DOJ :

29639

0048Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

500784459134

AGLPB1329G

100253730302

Pay Level 8

Pension A/C No. : 5315

Total :  119,773.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,608.00

 20,061.00

 20,804.00DA :

HRA :

 74,300.00Basic Pay :

Total :  21,312.00

 0.00

 9,900.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  11,412.00

Net Salary :  98,461.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Ninety-Eight Thousand Four Hundred Sixty-One Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**20/02/2025


